1200	0085365
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000319722430
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	Bili OCT I - Pri
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	10/15/1801012004 ++25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Office Use Only	T. CLINE OCT 17 2016 EXAMINER

.

•

, · · ·	. '			
417 E. Virginia Street.	CONNECTIO	, Florida 32301		
(850) 224-8870 • 1-	800-342-8062 • Fax	(850) 222-1222		
				6113
JUROSTAR LLC				
NOROSTAR LLC				
				- · ·
				-« · · · ·
				<u>_</u>
			Art of Inc. File	
		-	LTD Partnership File	
		_	Poreign Corp. File	
		_	L.C. File	
		_	Fictitious Name File	
		_	Trade/Service Mark	
			Merger File	
		_	Art. of Amend. File	
			RA Resignation	
			Dissolution / Withdrawał	
			Annual Report / Reinstatement	
		_	Cert. Copy	
			Photo Copy	
		_	Certificate of Good Standing	
		_	Certificate of Status	
		_	Certificate of Fictitious Name	
		_	Corp Record Search	
			Officer Search	
			Fictitious Search	
Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Fictitious Owner Search	
agnature			Vehicle Search	
<u> </u>] _	Driving Record	
Requested by: SETH			UCC 1 or 3 File	
			UCC 11 Search	
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier	

174 Ponder's Printing - Them seville GA 8/00

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

۰,

SUBJECT:	NUrustar LLC		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	*, ^{1"}	OC'I I
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	- н ц.	् म्
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
	Bycon D. Giddens	*-	£
	(Name of Person)		
	NURUSTAR LLC		
	(Firm/Company)		
	650 N. Wymore R.d., U.N. + 10 (Address)	Ç	
	(Address)		
	Winter Park, 12 32789		
	(City/State and Zip Code)		

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person) at (1407) 960-1885 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I.	The name of a limited liability company is <u>Byron D. Giddens</u>	، دی بر ب	210 OCT
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 28, 20/2	_ and assigned ⁶	 P
	document number <u> </u>	"E""	

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

Business Closure AS A Result of decline in Sales.

5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

۰.

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

hin Signature

Byron D. Giddens, MERM Printed Name

Ð١

FILING FEE: \$25.00